Heinola-Liiga kierros 7 23.1.2019

Puhtaat tulokset
Nimi

1 Niko Liukkonen

2 Teppo Kivinen

3 Kimmo Lahtinen

4 Jani Paavilainen

5 Jukka Nikander

6 Esko Koivisto

7 Antti Vepsaldinen

8 llpo Hyytia

9 Alpo Aronen
10 Simo Ruohtula
11 Antti Launia
12 Johannes Lokko
13 Juha Kuru
14 Ari Laaksonen
15 Juha Silvennoinen
16 Johanna Hopeasaari
17 Sami Nieminen
18 Jouko Salminen
19 Juha Untamo
20 Sulo Heikkinen
21 Wille Holtta
22 Kimmo Huvinen
23 Urho Tammi
24 Satu Lehtonen
25 Marita Lehtinen
26

Joukkue
Valopallo
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Jellonat
Jellonat
Sahakoneet
Plowing
Sahakoneet
Hkl Poijaat
Rot-Bowlers
Plowing
Valopallo
Flute

Flute
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Kusmiku

Hkl Naiset
SKOY
Amm.Opett.
Rot-Bowlers
Tx

Kusmiku
SKOY

Tx
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Tulos
700
604
591
585
569
564
552
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520
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373



